1888

1889

1890

1891

1892

1893

Kearney Planing Mill

Kearney Paper MiII

Hardlng S PIanlng M|II

Metc

alf Cracker Factory

Great Western Hlnge Factory

Soap Factory

Grain Meter Manufacturer

(TooI Company &

Kearney Broom Factory

Kearney I\/Ianufacturlng (Foundry)

Oat Meal Company
Kearney Shlrt Factory

Woolen M|II Kearney Plow Manufacturlng Co
City Marble Works o . |
Never opened) WesternBottIrng Co.
Kearney Steel Brldge Co




