1888	1889	1890	1891	1892	1893	
	l l l l l	<mark>∖ea</mark> rney Pla	ning Mill			
		Kea	rney Paper Mi			
		Har	ding's Planing	Mill		
		Great W	<mark>este</mark> rn Hinge F	actory		
Metcalf Cracker Factory						
		Soap Fact	ory			
Grain Meter Manufacturer						
			Oat Me	eal <mark>Company</mark>		
			Kearne	ey S <mark>hirt Facto</mark>	ry 🔤	
	ł	<mark>Kearney Bro</mark>	om Factory			
(Tool Company & Kearney Manufacturing (Foundry)						
Woolen Mill Kearney Plow Manufacturing Co.						
	City	Marble Wo	rks			
Never op	ened)		Wes	tern Bo <mark>ttling (</mark>	Co.	
			Kearney Stee	l Bridge Co <mark>.</mark>		